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Field of application

Hexagon head bolt with washers

for form-locking connection of MPT

system components

Advantages

For fast and efficient installation
at the construction site due to
enclosed flat washers and nuts

For profile Size

Q50-2.5 M12 x 80

Q50-2.5,Q100-2.5, M12x 130
Q100-3.5, Q150-2.5

Q80-2.0 M12x 110

Length L1
[mm]

80
130

110

M12

75

L1

L2

Length L2
[mm]

36

Spanner
width
[SW]

19

Part no.

172328
160781

172329

MPT-SUPPORT SYSTEM

MPT-Hexagon head bolts

with washers and nuts, hot-dip galvanised

Sales unit Pack unit Weight
[kg/piece]

25 pieces 0.145
0.179

0.170
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